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Nimi
Sorsa Hannu
Vainio Jorma
Lehvonen Hannu
Sivonen Tuula
Myller Kari
Harkonen Heikki
Nevalainen Mirja
Kéhkoénen Esko
Makinen Eino
Haakana Kari
Lampinen Markku
Holopainen Raimo
Hakkarainen Markku
Jantti Raimo
Pulkkinen Unto
Kuokkanen Pekka
Nenonen Lauri
Poppdnen Pentti
Pakarinen Timo

Seura
Lukke
Atrium
Atrium
JoKe
PoRa
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
Atrium
JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
PoRa
PoRa
JoKe
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C
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Keskiarvo
153,00
176,00
161,00
167,00
189,00
170,00
157,00
168,00
155,00
178,00
177,00
154,00
146,00
175,00
160,00
170,00
156,00
166,00
177,00

X3
459
528
483
501
567
510
471
504
465
534
531
462
438
525
480
510
468
498
531

Tulos
555
610
561
572
599
524
485
507
459
526
511
440
414
499
449
476
405
431
455

+/-



